
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

68 

26 

48 

64 

177 

4 

69 

112 

Class 

P1 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FF 

FA 

FF 

FC 

Name 

Renaud Mariotti 

Simon Reynolds 

Craig Farr 

Sam Collier 

Lawrence Hendrickson 

Norman Fucini 

John Schimenti 

Patrick Kinsella 

Member_ID 

508233 

537881 

315864 

252093 

283538_1 

155649 

306594 

479877 

Reg. 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

City ST 

Aventura FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Sanibel FL 

Palm Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Miami FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Make-Model 

2014 Ligier 53 EVO 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

2006 Stohr WF1 

2013 Spectrum 014 FC 

1990 Swift DB6 

1998 Van Diemen 

1992 Swift DB-6 

mondiale m1 1995 

Laps 

11 

10 

6 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:19.554 

1:19.918 

1:21.610 

1:22.405 

1:22.921 

1:23.508 

1:25.793 

1:27.094 

Sponsor 

LIGIER USA 

Farrout Racing 

Kamuela Investments/Cabana 64 

James Lee Racing 

Pit Lane Services 

none 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/7/2020 9:37:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Brian Kelleher 

Race Director: Lori Vitagliano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

2020 FL Region Palm Beach Classic 

Group 2 - 20-R-8242 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:19:27 

Palm Beach International Race 2.034 miles 

11/7/2020 09:25 AM 


